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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002861 SNIGDA P DIJESH 1464 EZHAVA

2 20251004197 AYISHA NIDHA 1462 MUSLIM

3 20251003376 SHEZA MARIYAM C P 1455 MUSLIM

4 20251001888 FATHIMA NUZRIN N F 1453 MUSLIM

5 20251002559 DIYA FATHIMA P T 1449 MUSLIM

6 20251000649 JAZEENA.P.S 1449 MUSLIM

7 20251004276 SREELEKSHMI S IYER 1448 EWS

8 20251003789 VISHNUPRIYA G S 1447 GENERAL

9 20251004721 POOJA C 1446 GENERAL

10 20251000063 ISHA FATHIMA M 1445 MUSLIM

11 20251001688 FIDHA T V 1445 MUSLIM

12 20251002116 FATHIMA SAFA P 1444 MUSLIM

13 20251001651 DILFA SHERIN K 1444 MUSLIM

14 20251001819 YASHODA D SHENOY 1444 GENERAL

15 20251000640 PUNYA K 1439 EZHAVA

16 20251002127 AYISHA DINHA C T 1438 MUSLIM

17 20251003876 RIYA FATHIMA 1435 MUSLIM

18 20251002455 FATHIMA REEMA A 1435 MUSLIM

19 20251000460 HASLIN 1433 MUSLIM

20 20251001396 ABHINAV K V 1433 EZHAVA

21 20251003745 PUNYA O 1431 EZHAVA

22 20251004983 AYISHA ISHAL 1431 MUSLIM

23 20251001628 ZAINABA SHAIBA M S 1430 MUSLIM

24 20251004230 AKHILA A 1430 OBH

25 20251001217 SREESHMA M K 1429 ST

26 20251003613 MIRA RAJLEKSHMY 1428 SC

27 20251003099 ANUPAMA SREEJA 1426 GENERAL

28 20251003469 GOWTHAMY V RETNA 1426 GENERAL

29 20251000715 POOJA K 1425 EZHAVA

30 20251001128 ANANYA V 1425 EZHAVA

31 20251000135 SHRIYA ANNA SUBIN 1424 GENERAL

32 20251002572 SNEHA RAJ 1424 GENERAL

33 20251001106 SURYAJITH S 1423 SC
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34 20251003112 SREE NIDHI S A 1422 GENERAL

35 20251001265 ASIN P HASSAN 1422 MUSLIM

36 20251000622 MUHAMMED FAYIS C 1422 MUSLIM

37 20251003858 RINA FATHIMA 1420 MUSLIM

38 20251000688 AKSHAYA P V 1420 OBH

39 20251000916 KRISHNENDU M P 1413 GENERAL

40 20251001457 PAVITHRA SANTHOSH 1413 GENERAL

41 20251002890 PRANAYA P 1412 EZHAVA

42 20251002824 NESHLI V K 1411 MUSLIM

43 20251004776 PS ABHIRAM 1407 GENERAL

44 20251003010 LIYA RAHMATH MEHAROOF 1406 MUSLIM

45 20251000345 DAYA JAYAPRAKASH 1405 GENERAL

46 20251003635 SIDHARTHAN R S 1404 GENERAL

47 20251003862 ANUSREE KV 1404 OBH

48 20251002859 KRISHNENDU M 1404 EZHAVA

49 20251000961 NISHANA N 1403 MUSLIM

50 20251003076 REJULA RASWIN 1401 MUSLIM

51 20251001539 ASLAM N 1396 MUSLIM

52 20251001639 VISHNU S 1395 GENERAL

53 20251001298 HALEEMATHUSSAHADIYA K 1395 MUSLIM

54 20251002443 MARJEENA M A 1395 MUSLIM

55 20251002219 M M NAURIN 1395 MUSLIM

56 20251001996 MUHAMMED SINAN KP 1392 MUSLIM

57 20251002360 PARVATHI K P 1390 OBH

58 20251000554 WYOTIVA CAROL D'AURAVU 1389 LC

59 20251003364 ANUSREE P R 1389 EZHAVA

60 20251002714 ANUGRAHA MOHAN 1388 EZHAVA

61 20251000725 ARCHA KRISHNAKUMAR 1388 SC

62 20251004162 P NIVEDITHA 1387 GENERAL

63 20251000762 AISWARYA K P V 1385 OBH

64 20251000355 MINHA C.M 1382 MUSLIM

65 20251000625 ANUSREE P V 1382 GENERAL

66 20251000461 NEHA BASHEER E 1381 MUSLIM

67 20251002720 DEVIKA N T 1380 SC

68 20251004923 NAVANEETHA P 1378 OBH

69 20251003498 VAISAKH V 1375 LC

70 20251001710 JANNA NASREEN P 1374 MUSLIM

71 20251002182 RAWHIYAH ZAINAL ABBAS 1368 MUSLIM
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72 20251002844 VISMAYA C V 1368 EZHAVA

73 20251004669 DANY MANUEL SAJU 1366 GENERAL

74 20251004765 MANU M B 1365 OBH

75 20251000922 DEVIKA SUNIL 1365 EZHAVA

76 20251003089 M A ALIYA 1363 MUSLIM

77 20251003754 ANAKHA P R 1358 GENERAL

78 20251003634 MOHAN K 1357 EZHAVA

79 20251003743 SIVAPRIYA MAHESH 1353 EWS

80 20251003012 GOURINANDANA C J 1351 GENERAL

81 20251001196 ADITHYA ANILKUMAR 1349 GENERAL

82 20251003040 SREENANDA N B 1348 EZHAVA

83 20251002388 ANGEL SABU 1344 EWS

84 20251003178 RITHIMA GEMINI 1343 SC

85 20251003168 FATHIMA FIDHA O 1342 MUSLIM

86 20251003667 SHABANA JASMIN 1341 MUSLIM

87 20251004982 ANASHWARA SASI 1335 EZHAVA

88 20251004829 ANOOJA KRISHNA R 1334 EZHAVA

89 20251002792 ANJALI K 1333 SC

90 20251001605 SULTHANA SHERIN KP 1331 MUSLIM

91 20251003507 NAVAF K 1331 MUSLIM

92 20251004042 FATHIMA SAJA K 1327 MUSLIM

93 20251004909 ASHA A S 1325 EWS

94 20251000891 SULAIMAN M 1321 MUSLIM

95 20251002382 DEVADATHAN K 1320 OBH

96 20251002916 PUNYAPARTHAN 1318 EZHAVA

97 20251000626 HASNA YASMIN K 1310 MUSLIM

98 20251003100 SUMAYYA FATHIMA K N 1310 MUSLIM

99 20251002707 FATHIMATHUL SANA SP 1308 MUSLIM

100 20251001307 RHITHU JYOTHI A 1300 EZHAVA

101 20251001221 ANAMIKA K 1298 EZHAVA

102 20251001311 ANASIKA E 1298 SC

103 20251002896 ARMIYA PAVITHRAN M A 1297 EZHAVA

104 20251000047 ALEENA THOMAS 1297 LC

105 20251002459 M K 1294 EZHAVA

106 20251001358 JOYEL T F 1293 LC

107 20251003956 MEENAKSHI G ANIL 1290 GENERAL

108 20251004016 RAYA T R 1279 SC

109 20251000195 ANJO SABU 1278 GENERAL
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110 20251003206 HANNA FATHIMA NISHAD 1278 MUSLIM

111 20251000521 PARVES HAAMID P 1277 MUSLIM

112 20251005080 ROHITH K 1276 SC

113 20251003724 REEM SULTHANA N R 1274 MUSLIM

114 20251000153 FIDHA . V . RIYAZ 1273 MUSLIM

115 20251001962 BEEGAM SHANIFA JISRI 1272 MUSLIM

116 20251004843 NANDHANA P 1271 SC

117 20251000641 SHABAREENADH L 1265 EZHAVA

118 20251000019 PAVITHRA R NAIR 1262 GENERAL

119 20251004376 M D MALAVIKA MADHAV 1261 GENERAL

120 20251001254 NANDANA P 1258 EWS

121 20251004098 RIZWAN HUSSAIN 1257 MUSLIM

122 20251003019 HENNA JABIN 1256 MUSLIM

123 20251001861 MUHAMMED NISHAL K 1249 MUSLIM

124 20251002368 REHANA FATHIMA H 1248 MUSLIM

125 20251003461 VYGHA LAL P M 1246 OBH

126 20251000392 IREAN CELINE GEORGE 1246 LC

127 20251001211 ARYA S 1243 SC

128 20251003353 SNEHA SURESH KUMAR 1235 OBH

129 20251000405 NAYANA A R 1233 EZHAVA

130 20251002433 DEVANANDA V S 1232 SC

131 20251004115 MEGHA MANOJ 1231 GENERAL

132 20251003469 GOWTHAMY V RETNA 1426 GENERAL

133 20251002787 SAHAL MINSAJ SAKHEER 1229 MUSLIM

134 20251003948 AJMAL C F 1218 MUSLIM

135 20251002104 NIRANJANA P 1218 OBH

136 20251003685 AMITHA A 1217 EZHAVA

137 20251003838 MUHAMMED SANAD C P 1215 MUSLIM

138 20251003044 ASIF SULFI S A 1206 MUSLIM

139 20251001707 THARA K 1204 EZHAVA

140 20251001328 ASHNA S GEORGE 1204 GENERAL

141 20251001548 HAMNATH K 1199 MUSLIM

142 20251001272 ARYA PRASAD 1196 GENERAL

143 20251001650 VISMITHA V 1196 SC

144 20251003594 DIYA MIRSHA K T 1195 EZHAVA

145 20251003808 DEVANANDA K S 1193 EZHAVA

146 20251004678 ARUNDHATHI RAJESH B 1193 GENERAL

147 20251001550 BINSHA BINU C B 1190 SC
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148 20251003963 HARSHA VISHNU 1185 GENERAL

149 20251001863 DEEPTHI T K 1184 SC

150 20251005038 SAHVA MARIYAM T K 1183 MUSLIM

151 20251004910 THEJASWANI B 1180 EZHAVA

152 20251002710 RIDHU NANDHA 1178 EZHAVA

153 20251000139 GOURI S THEERTHA 1177 EZHAVA

154 20251003308 HABEEBA FATHIMA E A 1176 MUSLIM

155 20251002795 ANAGHA SUNNY 1176 GENERAL

156 20251000304 RASVAN 1174 MUSLIM

157 20251001570 AMRITHA V B 1172 EZHAVA

158 20251001347 MARY ALFINA P V 1172 LC

159 20251003264 AMRUTHA MURALEEDHARAN 1169 OBH

160 20251003317 MOHAMMED RISHAN M 1168 MUSLIM

161 20251001524 VIDYA S PRASAD 1166 GENERAL

162 20251004427 AYANA VIJAYAN A 1165 EZHAVA

163 20251001400 SAHLA SALEEM 1165 MUSLIM

164 20251000703 AMEYA V K 1165 EZHAVA

165 20251003425 MOHAMMED NABEEL P T 1158 OBH

166 20251000346 NANDUKRISHNAN V P 1154 GENERAL

167 20251002963 SANI PRASAD 1154 EZHAVA

168 20251001477 AYSHA K P 1152 MUSLIM

169 20251003734 VAIGHA K SPASKY 1149 EZHAVA

170 20251003468 MUHAMMED DILSHAD K 1149 MUSLIM

171 20251001746 GOWRI NANDHANA K G 1148 SC

172 20251000344 ASHITHA. K 1148 GENERAL

173 20251000616 UMMUL KHULZUM 1147 MUSLIM

174 20251003586 MEGHA THOMAS 1145 GENERAL

175 20251000489 AYISHA SHAMNA K 1144 MUSLIM

176 20251002728 SUMAYYA S SHAHUL 1144 MUSLIM

177 20251004271 NIZARIN ASHKAR 1143 MUSLIM

178 20251004729 ADILA HANAN 1142 MUSLIM

179 20251003319 DEVAPRIYA K V 1136 EWS

180 20251002448 SREE PARVATHY P P 1136 SC

181 20251004365 HARI PRASAD V 1136 GENERAL

182 20251000485 LIYANA KP 1136 MUSLIM

183 20251004436 SREYA C S 1132 GENERAL

184 20251002339 TESNA JOSEPH 1125 LC

185 20251004657 ARJAV P Y 1125 GENERAL
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186 20251002777 ANJANA V KUMAR 1121 EZHAVA

187 20251004821 SANA JASMIN A 1119 MUSLIM

188 20251003691 VYSHNAVIPRIYA B 1118 SC

189 20251001087 PRATHEEKSHA EDACHERIAN 1118 SC

190 20251001875 DILNAAZ  P S 1115 MUSLIM

191 20251003550 NAVEEN G 1113 GENERAL

192 20251000495 KRISHNA SREENIVAS 1113 EZHAVA

193 20251003766 GOGUL KRISHNA T P 1111 SC

194 20251003532 HRIDYA SANTHOSH 1111 EZHAVA

195 20251004023 DEVIKA K S 1110 EZHAVA

196 20251001891 PRINCY P ONATH 1108 SC

197 20251004410 FRANCY SHAJI 1099 GENERAL

198 20251003314 DIYA DEV KANDOTH 1098 EZHAVA

199 20251002286 ASHTHA ASHRAF 1096 MUSLIM

200 20251003432 AL SAJLA MOL SAJI 1096 MUSLIM

201 20251002694 SHONA MADHU 1094 EZHAVA

202 20251002918 ADHEENA ANILKUMAR 1091 EZHAVA

203 20251001670 DEVICHANDANA K S 1089 EZHAVA

204 20251002385 ROSHNI N P 1086 SC

205 20251003853 NADIYA BINT FAIZAL 1085 MUSLIM

206 20251001064 S ARUNDHATI 1084 GENERAL

207 20251004494 ASHMAL 1074 MUSLIM

208 20251002695 DHRISHYA E D 1073 OBH

209 20251001669 ATHIRA R 1072 GENERAL

210 20251003625 NAVAF VK 1070 MUSLIM

211 20251002939 AMRUTHSHRI S NAIR 1070 GENERAL

212 20251001152 SNIGDHA C V 1068 OBH

213 20251004703 ANAND ARUN 1066 GENERAL

214 20251002869 ANAGHA T ANUP 1066 GENERAL

215 20251004130 NAZAL MUHAMMED P 1066 MUSLIM

216 20251000097 MUHAMMED SHIJIN K T 1064 MUSLIM

217 20251003487 AYSHA LENA N K 1063 MUSLIM

218 20251000576 RWIDHI N UNNI 1063 SC

219 20251004052 MUHAMMED NIHAL P 1062 MUSLIM

220 20251002909 MUHAMMED SINAN V P 1061 MUSLIM

221 20251001890 AZIYA BEEVI P A 1061 MUSLIM

222 20251001025 ALSABITH S 1060 MUSLIM

223 20251000475 ABHAY K JAYAN 1057 OBH
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224 20251001467 ANNAPOORNA M A 1055 EWS

225 20251003964 SHEHLA C M 1052 MUSLIM

226 20251001027 NISAMUDHEEN N 1052 MUSLIM

227 20251004690 GEETIKA V 1048 EZHAVA

228 20251004464 SADIYA SHERIN K 1042 MUSLIM

229 20251002690 FADHIYA K A 1042 MUSLIM

230 20251004537 ABITHA MARTIN 1039 LC

231 20251001588 MARTIN VARGHESE 1037 EWS

232 20251001848 ADITHYARAJ A 1031 OBH

233 20251002669 THRISHA K S 1030 ST

234 20251004304 MUHAMMED AL SHEHIN S 1029 MUSLIM

235 20251001974 JITH K 1028 OBH

236 20251001794 AKSHAY SHAJI 1028 EZHAVA

237 20251002702 THASLEEMA JANNATH P N 1024 MUSLIM

238 20251000540 CHINNEL ELDHOSE 1024 GENERAL

239 20251004157 AAHIL R 1023 LC

240 20251002921 MOHAMMED DHARVESH C 1021 MUSLIM

241 20251004696 DHANUSREE SURESH 1020 GENERAL

242 20251004316 GOVIND DEV D PAI 1020 GENERAL

243 20251003675 KADHEEJA BEEVI P S 1017 MUSLIM

244 20251001836 MUHAMMED  SINAN 1017 MUSLIM

245 20251002561 ADITHYA T A 1016 GENERAL

246 20251000340 MOHAMMED BASHEER K S 1016 MUSLIM

247 20251000102 VISHNURAJ.P 1013 EZHAVA

248 20251001471 ASIN A S 1013 MUSLIM

249 20251002744 ARJUN RAVI 1012 ST

250 20251004545 SONA SEBASTIAN 1012 LC

251 20251003453 AFNA A H 1007 MUSLIM

252 20251000146 SITARA SIDIQUE 1006 GENERAL

253 20251002954 P SHADHIL SHANAVAS 1004 MUSLIM

254 20251001070 SARTHAK ROHAN 1002 GENERAL

255 20251002673 MUHAMMED THOUFEEK V R 1001 MUSLIM

256 20251003293 HADRIAL DOMINIC K S 999 LC

257 20251001958 JISHA JAYAN 995 SC

258 20251002583 MUHAMMED RIZWAN K S 993 MUSLIM

259 20251001872 ASWATHY RAMESH 984 EZHAVA

260 20251000993 SURESHMA M SURESH 981 SC

261 20251001507 SHAHANA NASREEN. T.P 980 MUSLIM
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262 20251004344 AMRUTHAVARSHINI K M 979 OBH

263 20251001350 MARY KERSTIN KENNEDY 977 LC

264 20251001812 DRUPAD SURESH S 975 GENERAL

265 20251003617 ASHIN A 974 EZHAVA

266 20251001811 NAVANEETHA K.V 973 SC

267 20251003723 MEENU RATHEESH 973 EZHAVA

268 20251003608 LULU HANNA P 972 MUSLIM

269 20251000981 KAILASNATH 972 EZHAVA

270 20251000071 JASITH K 969 MUSLIM

271 20251001516 SRUTHI S PRABHU 968 GENERAL

272 20251001786 SREEHARI PRAMOD 966 GENERAL

273 20251001620 KIRAN K GIRI 965 OBH

274 20251001871 VAISHAKHI SHIBU 965 SC

275 20251000018 ABHIMANUE V 964 EZHAVA

276 20251001439 PRATHYUSHA T P 962 EZHAVA

277 20251002860 NIVEDYA BABU V 953 EZHAVA

278 20251004287 RINSHAD T 950 MUSLIM

279 20251000007 ANFAL AMEEN.K 950 MUSLIM

280 20251002914 ANSEERA M S 949 MUSLIM

281 20251004655 MUHAMMED SHAMIL NIYAD 949 MUSLIM

282 20251004711 SREEMUTHU S 948 OBH

283 20251002755 ASHNA T S 948 MUSLIM

284 20251000131 POOJA V 945 EZHAVA

285 20251000037 ARSHAMANI M M 942 SC

286 20251003239 DIVYA V 940 ST

287 20251001601 SIVANI  B S 939 EZHAVA

288 20251001478 SHAHID ANWER 937 MUSLIM

289 20251001695 SYAMJITH. E 937 EZHAVA

290 20251001398 ABHIRAMI SAJI 933 SC

291 20251000812 ATHULYA K R 933 SC

292 20251000320 PHILOMINA JENEEFA XAVIER 933 LC

293 20251003240 AYISHA SHAHWA C 932 MUSLIM

294 20251004605 ABHIRAMI A B 932 OBH

295 20251000624 ALAN V PONNACHAN 930 GENERAL

296 20251001636 PARTHIV JAYAKUMAR 927 EZHAVA

297 20251003433 SACHIN N S 926 GENERAL

298 20251001317 SREENANDA A P 925 GENERAL

299 20251004156 ADISH RAJ P 924 SC
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300 20251000039 SHARATH KUMAR BS 923 ST

301 20251002929 MANYA M 920 EZHAVA

302 20251004336 SHAIKH NASEEF M U 920 MUSLIM

303 20251003598 THEERTHA E 918 SC

304 20251000315 NANDAKISHAN K 916 GENERAL

305 20251002237 VINCY T 914 SC

306 20251003974 ADITHYAN SHIBU 912 EZHAVA

307 20251000773 AMEEN M 912 MUSLIM

308 20251000773 AMEEN M 912 MUSLIM

309 20251002568 JEHOSH JUSTIN 911 OBX

310 20251001613 POORNIMA PUSHPAN 908 GENERAL

311 20251002779 AISWARYA M 904 SC

312 20251001954 SHREYA M S 903 EZHAVA

313 20251002740 ALEENA V P 898 SC

314 20251002423 APARNA SABU 898 SC

315 20251003160 GAYATHRI S S 895 GENERAL

316 20251002406 TINU TONY MADAMAKKAL 895 LC

317 20251001445 AAYSHA SHAHIMSHA 895 MUSLIM

318 20251002306 ADITYAKUMAR 891 EZHAVA

319 20251001893 DEEPAK M S 890 GENERAL

320 20251001377 DEVANJALI SUBHASH 884 OBH

321 20251003952 SREELAKSHMI SUNIL 884 SC

322 20251001374 ADWAITH M S 884 SC

323 20251000642 AJMAL A 882 MUSLIM

324 20251003707 ANJALEENA V B 882 EZHAVA

325 20251002218 SANJAY SUDHEESH 880 SC

326 20251003005 RAZIYA MAKESH 878 GENERAL

327 20251000070 MINHAJ V 878 MUSLIM

328 20251002147 ALAN ALBERT 875 LC

329 20251002395 AKBAR K A 873 MUSLIM

330 20251001697 AJITH R 872 ST

331 20251003661 MALAVIKA MOORTHY 869 SC

332 20251003619 JITHISH M V 868 SC

333 20251004831 AMILESHMITHA V K 863 EZHAVA

334 20251003731 FATHIMA K S 859 MUSLIM

335 20251002039 ALNA BENEDICT 859 LC

336 20251004013 MOHAMMED BIN ABDULLA D M 859 MUSLIM

337 20251002386 ABHISHEK SHAJI 857 EZHAVA
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338 20251003704 NELVIN K F 856 LC

339 20251002363 SREELAKSHMI K. U 855 GENERAL

340 20251004412 ANANDU PRAKASH 852 SC

341 20251001726 AHIN BIJU 851 GENERAL

342 20251002173 SREEHARI RAMESH 850 EZHAVA

343 20251003431 ADITHYAN P V 848 GENERAL

344 20251004225 ABDUL REHMAN 847 GENERAL

345 20251004639 MOHAMMED KAIF K P 845 MUSLIM

346 20251001449 SHAHANA A 845 MUSLIM

347 20251002041 PRIYAMVADA DS 842 GENERAL

348 20251002108 LEKSHMY PRIYA P B 842 EZHAVA

349 20251001867 ARUNIMA N S 840 GENERAL

350 20251001439 PRATHYUSHA T P 962 EZHAVA

351 20251002935 AJITH K 839 ST

352 20251001314 SASLAM ZAKIR HUSSAIN 838 MUSLIM

353 20251003098 ASHIN SIJI 834 GENERAL

354 20251003064 ADHIN KRISHNA N R 831 SC

355 20251002923 ALEENA P J 827 LC

356 20251002129 CYRIL P VARGHESE 826 LC

357 20251004220 PETER SHANFRIN 823 LC

358 20251003322 MANIKANDAN S 816 SC

359 20251004311 T V VAISHNAVI 816 SC

360 20251001749 GOPU M SUNIL 816 SC

361 20251004879 NEERAJ.K.RAJ 816 SC

362 20251003000 JASLIYA NASRI K N 814 MUSLIM

363 20251004587 AJULDAS KV 809 OBH

364 20251003266 AKASH C 808 GENERAL

365 20251002440 SHAMEEM S 807 MUSLIM

366 20251002094 ANANDHU SATHEESAN 804 SC

367 20251004264 ANURAG A 803 EZHAVA

368 20251002297 ANJALI P 803 EZHAVA

369 20251003583 PRAJIL P R 801 SC

370 20251001205 SANA. P. A 797 MUSLIM

371 20251004100 PARVATHI ANIL 796 OBH

372 20251003648 ATHMAJA ANILKUMAR 795 SC

373 20251004932 KARTHIKA N M 795 EZHAVA

374 20251003436 FARZEEN AHMMED T K 793 MUSLIM

375 20251004244 KRISHNENDU K 793 OBH
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376 20251004060 HARIKRISHNAN P D 792 GENERAL

377 20251000137 NEERAJ MENON 791 GENERAL

378 20251004883 ABHIJITH B 787 EWS

379 20251004755 ABHIN KRISHNA N.C 787 SC

380 20251003895 NITHIN R 786 EZHAVA

381 20251003627 VALEED IQUBAL 780 MUSLIM

382 20251000683 AJAY SABU 777 SC

383 20251004108 V S PIYUSH 776 LC

384 20251000968 FATHIMA SANAM P M 775 MUSLIM

385 20251003878 MUHAMMED ASIF K K 771 MUSLIM

386 20251004634 POOJA P J 763 SC

387 20251004258 ANJANA TREESA T A 763 LC

388 20251003855 ABHISHEK KR 761 OBH

389 20251004762 AKASH P S 761 SC

390 20251001948 K U MUHAMMED SAJID 759 MUSLIM

391 20251002675 FATHIMA NASRIN K S 759 MUSLIM

392 20251003245 SUDHEESH V 756 SC

393 20251004340 MUHAMMED MURSHID A P 754 MUSLIM

394 20251001630 MUHAMMED IRFAN 753 MUSLIM

395 20251003157 AJMAL AMEER T 753 MUSLIM

396 20251000687 IRFAN K J 752 MUSLIM

397 20251002943 ABHISHEK T S 751 SC

398 20251003303 ARJUN S 741 SC

399 20251003776 MUHAMMED ANAS K V 740 MUSLIM

400 20251001083 AKHIL SEBASTIAN 738 LC

401 20251003454 LISANA NESRIN P 734 MUSLIM

402 20251001113 ARYAKRISHNA T R 728 SC

403 20251001412 SOPHIA SUNIL 727 OBX

404 20251004940 ALAN JOHN 726 LC

405 20251004822 DEVIKA BABY 724 SC

406 20251005007 SHONE GOUTHAM A D 722 EZHAVA

407 20251004303 KASINATH K K 719 SC

408 20251002671 JANNATHUL SHARIN P M 719 MUSLIM

409 20251003871 PRANAV P P 715 EZHAVA

410 20251002389 GOPU KRISHNA M 713 OBH

411 20251001112 S SOORYA NARAYANAN 709 EZHAVA

412 20251002655 SAFDAR MUHAMMED 704 MUSLIM

413 20251004803 ANANDAVARNA M 700 EZHAVA
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414 20251004216 ABHAY MAHADEVAN A 697 EZHAVA

415 20251004663 NAVANEETH M REGHU 691 SC

416 20251003970 SREEHARI P R 688 SC

417 20251002478 ADVED P SOMAN 686 EZHAVA

418 20251002971 ABDULLAH AL JAZEEL B N 684 MUSLIM

419 20251003658 NAVAS RAHMAN M N 683 MUSLIM

420 20251004539 KASINATH P A 677 OBH

421 20251004916 ARAVINDHAN M 675 ST

422 20251002515 VAISHNAV G 671 GENERAL

423 20251004930 ATHULKRISHNA T S 671 SC

424 20251002496 MUHAMMED AMAN P. S 669 MUSLIM

425 20251000804 ABHIJITH K A 665 OBH

426 20251005081 KRISHNAJ PC 665 SC

427 20251000278 HARIKRISHNAN R 665 OBH

428 20251001312 P N BINU 664 GENERAL

429 20251002816 MUHAMMAD SAHAD B A 661 MUSLIM

430 20251004538 MUHAMMED ANSIL T A 658 MUSLIM

431 20251002924 ANTO P THOMAS 653 EWS

432 20251000679 MEKHA RAJESH 652 SC

433 20251003159 SAFNA PR 645 MUSLIM

434 20251004530 RITHUN JOB 636 LC

435 20251004644 NAVEEN KRISHNA S 632 GENERAL

436 20251002405 ASHWIN JOSE VARGHESE 610 GENERAL

437 20251002873 ANAND SUDHEER 610 EZHAVA

438 20251004457 AMALJITH C.S 609 SC

439 20251003826 MANU K S 600 EWS

440 20251001192 ANAND RAVI 599 SC

441 20251004164 ASWIN M 596 GENERAL

442 20251000010 VYSHAMNATH V 580 SC

443 20251003692 ABHAI KRISHNA P B 566 ST

444 20251003135 AZAR HAFIZ 231 MUSLIM

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002861 SNIGDA P DIJESH 1464 EZHAVA

2 20251000640 PUNYA K 1439 EZHAVA

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EZHAVA
B. A. Political Science Honours
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3 20251001396 ABHINAV K V 1433 EZHAVA

4 20251003745 PUNYA O 1431 EZHAVA

5 20251000715 POOJA K 1425 EZHAVA

6 20251001128 ANANYA V 1425 EZHAVA

7 20251002890 PRANAYA P 1412 EZHAVA

8 20251002859 KRISHNENDU M 1404 EZHAVA

9 20251003364 ANUSREE P R 1389 EZHAVA

10 20251002714 ANUGRAHA MOHAN 1388 EZHAVA

11 20251002844 VISMAYA C V 1368 EZHAVA

12 20251000922 DEVIKA SUNIL 1365 EZHAVA

13 20251003634 MOHAN K 1357 EZHAVA

14 20251003040 SREENANDA N B 1348 EZHAVA

15 20251004982 ANASHWARA SASI 1335 EZHAVA

16 20251004829 ANOOJA KRISHNA R 1334 EZHAVA

17 20251002916 PUNYAPARTHAN 1318 EZHAVA

18 20251001307 RHITHU JYOTHI A 1300 EZHAVA

19 20251001221 ANAMIKA K 1298 EZHAVA

20 20251002896 ARMIYA PAVITHRAN M A 1297 EZHAVA

21 20251002459 M K 1294 EZHAVA

22 20251000641 SHABAREENADH L 1265 EZHAVA

23 20251000405 NAYANA A R 1233 EZHAVA

24 20251003685 AMITHA A 1217 EZHAVA

25 20251001707 THARA K 1204 EZHAVA

26 20251003594 DIYA MIRSHA K T 1195 EZHAVA

27 20251003808 DEVANANDA K S 1193 EZHAVA

28 20251004910 THEJASWANI B 1180 EZHAVA

29 20251002710 RIDHU NANDHA 1178 EZHAVA

30 20251000139 GOURI S THEERTHA 1177 EZHAVA

31 20251001570 AMRITHA V B 1172 EZHAVA

32 20251004427 AYANA VIJAYAN A 1165 EZHAVA

33 20251000703 AMEYA V K 1165 EZHAVA

34 20251002963 SANI PRASAD 1154 EZHAVA

35 20251003734 VAIGHA K SPASKY 1149 EZHAVA

36 20251002777 ANJANA V KUMAR 1121 EZHAVA

37 20251000495 KRISHNA SREENIVAS 1113 EZHAVA

38 20251003532 HRIDYA SANTHOSH 1111 EZHAVA

39 20251004023 DEVIKA K S 1110 EZHAVA

40 20251003314 DIYA DEV KANDOTH 1098 EZHAVA



Page 14 of 23

Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)

41 20251002694 SHONA MADHU 1094 EZHAVA

42 20251002918 ADHEENA ANILKUMAR 1091 EZHAVA

43 20251001670 DEVICHANDANA K S 1089 EZHAVA

44 20251004690 GEETIKA V 1048 EZHAVA

45 20251001794 AKSHAY SHAJI 1028 EZHAVA

46 20251000102 VISHNURAJ.P 1013 EZHAVA

47 20251001872 ASWATHY RAMESH 984 EZHAVA

48 20251003617 ASHIN A 974 EZHAVA

49 20251003723 MEENU RATHEESH 973 EZHAVA

50 20251000981 KAILASNATH 972 EZHAVA

51 20251000018 ABHIMANUE V 964 EZHAVA

52 20251001439 PRATHYUSHA T P 962 EZHAVA

53 20251002860 NIVEDYA BABU V 953 EZHAVA

54 20251000131 POOJA V 945 EZHAVA

55 20251001601 SIVANI  B S 939 EZHAVA

56 20251001695 SYAMJITH. E 937 EZHAVA

57 20251001636 PARTHIV JAYAKUMAR 927 EZHAVA

58 20251002929 MANYA M 920 EZHAVA

59 20251003974 ADITHYAN SHIBU 912 EZHAVA

60 20251001954 SHREYA M S 903 EZHAVA

61 20251002306 ADITYAKUMAR 891 EZHAVA

62 20251003707 ANJALEENA V B 882 EZHAVA

63 20251004831 AMILESHMITHA V K 863 EZHAVA

64 20251002386 ABHISHEK SHAJI 857 EZHAVA

65 20251002173 SREEHARI RAMESH 850 EZHAVA

66 20251002108 LEKSHMY PRIYA P B 842 EZHAVA

67 20251001439 PRATHYUSHA T P 962 EZHAVA

68 20251004264 ANURAG A 803 EZHAVA

69 20251002297 ANJALI P 803 EZHAVA

70 20251004932 KARTHIKA N M 795 EZHAVA

71 20251003895 NITHIN R 786 EZHAVA

72 20251005007 SHONE GOUTHAM A D 722 EZHAVA

73 20251003871 PRANAV P P 715 EZHAVA

74 20251001112 S SOORYA NARAYANAN 709 EZHAVA

75 20251004803 ANANDAVARNA M 700 EZHAVA

76 20251004216 ABHAY MAHADEVAN A 697 EZHAVA

77 20251002478 ADVED P SOMAN 686 EZHAVA

78 20251002873 ANAND SUDHEER 610 EZHAVA
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004197 AYISHA NIDHA 1462 MUSLIM

2 20251003376 SHEZA MARIYAM C P 1455 MUSLIM

3 20251001888 FATHIMA NUZRIN N F 1453 MUSLIM

4 20251002559 DIYA FATHIMA P T 1449 MUSLIM

5 20251000649 JAZEENA.P.S 1449 MUSLIM

6 20251000063 ISHA FATHIMA M 1445 MUSLIM

7 20251001688 FIDHA T V 1445 MUSLIM

8 20251002116 FATHIMA SAFA P 1444 MUSLIM

9 20251001651 DILFA SHERIN K 1444 MUSLIM

10 20251002127 AYISHA DINHA C T 1438 MUSLIM

11 20251003876 RIYA FATHIMA 1435 MUSLIM

12 20251002455 FATHIMA REEMA A 1435 MUSLIM

13 20251000460 HASLIN 1433 MUSLIM

14 20251004983 AYISHA ISHAL 1431 MUSLIM

15 20251001628 ZAINABA SHAIBA M S 1430 MUSLIM

16 20251001265 ASIN P HASSAN 1422 MUSLIM

17 20251000622 MUHAMMED FAYIS C 1422 MUSLIM

18 20251003858 RINA FATHIMA 1420 MUSLIM

19 20251002824 NESHLI V K 1411 MUSLIM

20 20251003010 LIYA RAHMATH MEHAROOF 1406 MUSLIM

21 20251000961 NISHANA N 1403 MUSLIM

22 20251003076 REJULA RASWIN 1401 MUSLIM

23 20251001539 ASLAM N 1396 MUSLIM

24 20251001298 HALEEMATHUSSAHADIYA K 1395 MUSLIM

25 20251002443 MARJEENA M A 1395 MUSLIM

26 20251002219 M M NAURIN 1395 MUSLIM

27 20251001996 MUHAMMED SINAN KP 1392 MUSLIM

28 20251000355 MINHA C.M 1382 MUSLIM

29 20251000461 NEHA BASHEER E 1381 MUSLIM

30 20251001710 JANNA NASREEN P 1374 MUSLIM

31 20251002182 RAWHIYAH ZAINAL ABBAS 1368 MUSLIM

32 20251003089 M A ALIYA 1363 MUSLIM

33 20251003168 FATHIMA FIDHA O 1342 MUSLIM

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- MUSLIM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

B. A. Political Science Honours
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34 20251003667 SHABANA JASMIN 1341 MUSLIM

35 20251001605 SULTHANA SHERIN KP 1331 MUSLIM

36 20251003507 NAVAF K 1331 MUSLIM

37 20251004042 FATHIMA SAJA K 1327 MUSLIM

38 20251000891 SULAIMAN M 1321 MUSLIM

39 20251000626 HASNA YASMIN K 1310 MUSLIM

40 20251003100 SUMAYYA FATHIMA K N 1310 MUSLIM

41 20251002707 FATHIMATHUL SANA SP 1308 MUSLIM

42 20251003206 HANNA FATHIMA NISHAD 1278 MUSLIM

43 20251000521 PARVES HAAMID P 1277 MUSLIM

44 20251003724 REEM SULTHANA N R 1274 MUSLIM

45 20251000153 FIDHA . V . RIYAZ 1273 MUSLIM

46 20251001962 BEEGAM SHANIFA JISRI 1272 MUSLIM

47 20251004098 RIZWAN HUSSAIN 1257 MUSLIM

48 20251003019 HENNA JABIN 1256 MUSLIM

49 20251001861 MUHAMMED NISHAL K 1249 MUSLIM

50 20251002368 REHANA FATHIMA H 1248 MUSLIM

51 20251002787 SAHAL MINSAJ SAKHEER 1229 MUSLIM

52 20251003948 AJMAL C F 1218 MUSLIM

53 20251003838 MUHAMMED SANAD C P 1215 MUSLIM

54 20251003044 ASIF SULFI S A 1206 MUSLIM

55 20251001548 HAMNATH K 1199 MUSLIM

56 20251005038 SAHVA MARIYAM T K 1183 MUSLIM

57 20251003308 HABEEBA FATHIMA E A 1176 MUSLIM

58 20251000304 RASVAN 1174 MUSLIM

59 20251003317 MOHAMMED RISHAN M 1168 MUSLIM

60 20251001400 SAHLA SALEEM 1165 MUSLIM

61 20251001477 AYSHA K P 1152 MUSLIM

62 20251003468 MUHAMMED DILSHAD K 1149 MUSLIM

63 20251000616 UMMUL KHULZUM 1147 MUSLIM

64 20251000489 AYISHA SHAMNA K 1144 MUSLIM

65 20251002728 SUMAYYA S SHAHUL 1144 MUSLIM

66 20251004271 NIZARIN ASHKAR 1143 MUSLIM

67 20251004729 ADILA HANAN 1142 MUSLIM

68 20251000485 LIYANA KP 1136 MUSLIM

69 20251004821 SANA JASMIN A 1119 MUSLIM

70 20251001875 DILNAAZ  P S 1115 MUSLIM

71 20251002286 ASHTHA ASHRAF 1096 MUSLIM



Page 17 of 23

Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)

72 20251003432 AL SAJLA MOL SAJI 1096 MUSLIM

73 20251003853 NADIYA BINT FAIZAL 1085 MUSLIM

74 20251004494 ASHMAL 1074 MUSLIM

75 20251003625 NAVAF VK 1070 MUSLIM

76 20251004130 NAZAL MUHAMMED P 1066 MUSLIM

77 20251000097 MUHAMMED SHIJIN K T 1064 MUSLIM

78 20251003487 AYSHA LENA N K 1063 MUSLIM

79 20251004052 MUHAMMED NIHAL P 1062 MUSLIM

80 20251002909 MUHAMMED SINAN V P 1061 MUSLIM

81 20251001890 AZIYA BEEVI P A 1061 MUSLIM

82 20251001025 ALSABITH S 1060 MUSLIM

83 20251003964 SHEHLA C M 1052 MUSLIM

84 20251001027 NISAMUDHEEN N 1052 MUSLIM

85 20251004464 SADIYA SHERIN K 1042 MUSLIM

86 20251002690 FADHIYA K A 1042 MUSLIM

87 20251004304 MUHAMMED AL SHEHIN S 1029 MUSLIM

88 20251002702 THASLEEMA JANNATH P N 1024 MUSLIM

89 20251002921 MOHAMMED DHARVESH C 1021 MUSLIM

90 20251003675 KADHEEJA BEEVI P S 1017 MUSLIM

91 20251001836 MUHAMMED  SINAN 1017 MUSLIM

92 20251000340 MOHAMMED BASHEER K S 1016 MUSLIM

93 20251001471 ASIN A S 1013 MUSLIM

94 20251003453 AFNA A H 1007 MUSLIM

95 20251002954 P SHADHIL SHANAVAS 1004 MUSLIM

96 20251002673 MUHAMMED THOUFEEK V R 1001 MUSLIM

97 20251002583 MUHAMMED RIZWAN K S 993 MUSLIM

98 20251001507 SHAHANA NASREEN. T.P 980 MUSLIM

99 20251003608 LULU HANNA P 972 MUSLIM

100 20251000071 JASITH K 969 MUSLIM

101 20251004287 RINSHAD T 950 MUSLIM

102 20251000007 ANFAL AMEEN.K 950 MUSLIM

103 20251002914 ANSEERA M S 949 MUSLIM

104 20251004655 MUHAMMED SHAMIL NIYAD 949 MUSLIM

105 20251002755 ASHNA T S 948 MUSLIM

106 20251001478 SHAHID ANWER 937 MUSLIM

107 20251003240 AYISHA SHAHWA C 932 MUSLIM

108 20251004336 SHAIKH NASEEF M U 920 MUSLIM

109 20251000773 AMEEN M 912 MUSLIM
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110 20251000773 AMEEN M 912 MUSLIM

111 20251001445 AAYSHA SHAHIMSHA 895 MUSLIM

112 20251000642 AJMAL A 882 MUSLIM

113 20251000070 MINHAJ V 878 MUSLIM

114 20251002395 AKBAR K A 873 MUSLIM

115 20251003731 FATHIMA K S 859 MUSLIM

116 20251004013 MOHAMMED BIN ABDULLA D M 859 MUSLIM

117 20251004639 MOHAMMED KAIF K P 845 MUSLIM

118 20251001449 SHAHANA A 845 MUSLIM

119 20251001314 SASLAM ZAKIR HUSSAIN 838 MUSLIM

120 20251003000 JASLIYA NASRI K N 814 MUSLIM

121 20251002440 SHAMEEM S 807 MUSLIM

122 20251001205 SANA. P. A 797 MUSLIM

123 20251003436 FARZEEN AHMMED T K 793 MUSLIM

124 20251003627 VALEED IQUBAL 780 MUSLIM

125 20251000968 FATHIMA SANAM P M 775 MUSLIM

126 20251003878 MUHAMMED ASIF K K 771 MUSLIM

127 20251001948 K U MUHAMMED SAJID 759 MUSLIM

128 20251002675 FATHIMA NASRIN K S 759 MUSLIM

129 20251004340 MUHAMMED MURSHID A P 754 MUSLIM

130 20251001630 MUHAMMED IRFAN 753 MUSLIM

131 20251003157 AJMAL AMEER T 753 MUSLIM

132 20251000687 IRFAN K J 752 MUSLIM

133 20251003776 MUHAMMED ANAS K V 740 MUSLIM

134 20251003454 LISANA NESRIN P 734 MUSLIM

135 20251002671 JANNATHUL SHARIN P M 719 MUSLIM

136 20251002655 SAFDAR MUHAMMED 704 MUSLIM

137 20251002971 ABDULLAH AL JAZEEL B N 684 MUSLIM

138 20251003658 NAVAS RAHMAN M N 683 MUSLIM

139 20251002496 MUHAMMED AMAN P. S 669 MUSLIM

140 20251002816 MUHAMMAD SAHAD B A 661 MUSLIM

141 20251004538 MUHAMMED ANSIL T A 658 MUSLIM

142 20251003159 SAFNA PR 645 MUSLIM

143 20251003135 AZAR HAFIZ 231 MUSLIM

B. A. Political Science Honours
PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- OBH

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26
MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM



Page 19 of 23

Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004230 AKHILA A 1430 OBH

2 20251000688 AKSHAYA P V 1420 OBH

3 20251003862 ANUSREE KV 1404 OBH

4 20251002360 PARVATHI K P 1390 OBH

5 20251000762 AISWARYA K P V 1385 OBH

6 20251004923 NAVANEETHA P 1378 OBH

7 20251004765 MANU M B 1365 OBH

8 20251002382 DEVADATHAN K 1320 OBH

9 20251003461 VYGHA LAL P M 1246 OBH

10 20251003353 SNEHA SURESH KUMAR 1235 OBH

11 20251002104 NIRANJANA P 1218 OBH

12 20251003264 AMRUTHA MURALEEDHARAN 1169 OBH

13 20251003425 MOHAMMED NABEEL P T 1158 OBH

14 20251002695 DHRISHYA E D 1073 OBH

15 20251001152 SNIGDHA C V 1068 OBH

16 20251000475 ABHAY K JAYAN 1057 OBH

17 20251001848 ADITHYARAJ A 1031 OBH

18 20251001974 JITH K 1028 OBH

19 20251004344 AMRUTHAVARSHINI K M 979 OBH

20 20251001620 KIRAN K GIRI 965 OBH

21 20251004711 SREEMUTHU S 948 OBH

22 20251004605 ABHIRAMI A B 932 OBH

23 20251001377 DEVANJALI SUBHASH 884 OBH

24 20251004587 AJULDAS KV 809 OBH

25 20251004100 PARVATHI ANIL 796 OBH

26 20251004244 KRISHNENDU K 793 OBH

27 20251003855 ABHISHEK KR 761 OBH

28 20251002389 GOPU KRISHNA M 713 OBH

29 20251004539 KASINATH P A 677 OBH

30 20251000804 ABHIJITH K A 665 OBH

31 20251000278 HARIKRISHNAN R 665 OBH

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251000554 WYOTIVA CAROL D'AURAVU 1389 LC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-LC

B. A. Political Science Honours
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2 20251003498 VAISAKH V 1375 LC

3 20251000047 ALEENA THOMAS 1297 LC

4 20251001358 JOYEL T F 1293 LC

5 20251000392 IREAN CELINE GEORGE 1246 LC

6 20251001347 MARY ALFINA P V 1172 LC

7 20251002339 TESNA JOSEPH 1125 LC

8 20251004537 ABITHA MARTIN 1039 LC

9 20251004157 AAHIL R 1023 LC

10 20251004545 SONA SEBASTIAN 1012 LC

11 20251003293 HADRIAL DOMINIC K S 999 LC

12 20251001350 MARY KERSTIN KENNEDY 977 LC

13 20251000320 PHILOMINA JENEEFA XAVIER 933 LC

14 20251002406 TINU TONY MADAMAKKAL 895 LC

15 20251002147 ALAN ALBERT 875 LC

16 20251002039 ALNA BENEDICT 859 LC

17 20251003704 NELVIN K F 856 LC

18 20251002923 ALEENA P J 827 LC

19 20251002129 CYRIL P VARGHESE 826 LC

20 20251004220 PETER SHANFRIN 823 LC

21 20251004108 V S PIYUSH 776 LC

22 20251004258 ANJANA TREESA T A 763 LC

23 20251001083 AKHIL SEBASTIAN 738 LC

24 20251004940 ALAN JOHN 726 LC

25 20251004530 RITHUN JOB 636 LC

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002568 JEHOSH JUSTIN 911 OBX

2 20251001412 SOPHIA SUNIL 727 OBX

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004276 SREELEKSHMI S IYER 1448 EWS

2 20251003743 SIVAPRIYA MAHESH 1353 EWS

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-OBX

B. A. Political Science Honours

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EWS

B. A. Political Science Honours
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3 20251002388 ANGEL SABU 1344 EWS

4 20251004909 ASHA A S 1325 EWS

5 20251001254 NANDANA P 1258 EWS

6 20251003319 DEVAPRIYA K V 1136 EWS

7 20251001467 ANNAPOORNA M A 1055 EWS

8 20251001588 MARTIN VARGHESE 1037 EWS

9 20251004883 ABHIJITH B 787 EWS

10 20251002924 ANTO P THOMAS 653 EWS

11 20251003826 MANU K S 600 EWS

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251003613 MIRA RAJLEKSHMY 1428 SC

2 20251001106 SURYAJITH S 1423 SC

3 20251000725 ARCHA KRISHNAKUMAR 1388 SC

4 20251002720 DEVIKA N T 1380 SC

5 20251003178 RITHIMA GEMINI 1343 SC

6 20251002792 ANJALI K 1333 SC

7 20251001311 ANASIKA E 1298 SC

8 20251004016 RAYA T R 1279 SC

9 20251005080 ROHITH K 1276 SC

10 20251004843 NANDHANA P 1271 SC

11 20251001211 ARYA S 1243 SC

12 20251002433 DEVANANDA V S 1232 SC

13 20251001650 VISMITHA V 1196 SC

14 20251001550 BINSHA BINU C B 1190 SC

15 20251001863 DEEPTHI T K 1184 SC

16 20251001746 GOWRI NANDHANA K G 1148 SC

17 20251002448 SREE PARVATHY P P 1136 SC

18 20251003691 VYSHNAVIPRIYA B 1118 SC

19 20251001087 PRATHEEKSHA EDACHERIAN 1118 SC

20 20251003766 GOGUL KRISHNA T P 1111 SC

21 20251001891 PRINCY P ONATH 1108 SC

22 20251002385 ROSHNI N P 1086 SC

23 20251000576 RWIDHI N UNNI 1063 SC

24 20251001958 JISHA JAYAN 995 SC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- SC

B. A. Political Science Honours
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25 20251000993 SURESHMA M SURESH 981 SC

26 20251001811 NAVANEETHA K.V 973 SC

27 20251001871 VAISHAKHI SHIBU 965 SC

28 20251000037 ARSHAMANI M M 942 SC

29 20251001398 ABHIRAMI SAJI 933 SC

30 20251000812 ATHULYA K R 933 SC

31 20251004156 ADISH RAJ P 924 SC

32 20251003598 THEERTHA E 918 SC

33 20251002237 VINCY T 914 SC

34 20251002779 AISWARYA M 904 SC

35 20251002740 ALEENA V P 898 SC

36 20251002423 APARNA SABU 898 SC

37 20251003952 SREELAKSHMI SUNIL 884 SC

38 20251001374 ADWAITH M S 884 SC

39 20251002218 SANJAY SUDHEESH 880 SC

40 20251003661 MALAVIKA MOORTHY 869 SC

41 20251003619 JITHISH M V 868 SC

42 20251004412 ANANDU PRAKASH 852 SC

43 20251003064 ADHIN KRISHNA N R 831 SC

44 20251003322 MANIKANDAN S 816 SC

45 20251004311 T V VAISHNAVI 816 SC

46 20251001749 GOPU M SUNIL 816 SC

47 20251004879 NEERAJ.K.RAJ 816 SC

48 20251002094 ANANDHU SATHEESAN 804 SC

49 20251003583 PRAJIL P R 801 SC

50 20251003648 ATHMAJA ANILKUMAR 795 SC

51 20251004755 ABHIN KRISHNA N.C 787 SC

52 20251000683 AJAY SABU 777 SC

53 20251004634 POOJA P J 763 SC

54 20251004762 AKASH P S 761 SC

55 20251003245 SUDHEESH V 756 SC

56 20251002943 ABHISHEK T S 751 SC

57 20251003303 ARJUN S 741 SC

58 20251001113 ARYAKRISHNA T R 728 SC

59 20251004822 DEVIKA BABY 724 SC

60 20251004303 KASINATH K K 719 SC

61 20251004663 NAVANEETH M REGHU 691 SC

62 20251003970 SREEHARI P R 688 SC
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63 20251004930 ATHULKRISHNA T S 671 SC

64 20251005081 KRISHNAJ PC 665 SC

65 20251000679 MEKHA RAJESH 652 SC

66 20251004457 AMALJITH C.S 609 SC

67 20251001192 ANAND RAVI 599 SC

68 20251000010 VYSHAMNATH V 580 SC

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001217 SREESHMA M K 1429 ST

2 20251002669 THRISHA K S 1030 ST

3 20251002744 ARJUN RAVI 1012 ST

4 20251003239 DIVYA V 940 ST

5 20251000039 SHARATH KUMAR BS 923 ST

6 20251001697 AJITH R 872 ST

7 20251002935 AJITH K 839 ST

8 20251004916 ARAVINDHAN M 675 ST

9 20251003692 ABHAI KRISHNA P B 566 ST

B. A. Political Science Honours

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- ST


